BOARD OF TRUSTEES
BORDER REGION BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CENTER

7 : 3
M1 0CT 13 AMI0: 38 COUNTIES OF JIM HOGG, STARR, WEBB, ZAPATA
WEBB COUNTY, TEXAS

, PUBLIC NOTICE OF BOARD TRAINING
BZ%Q’ DEPUTY

OCTOBER 18, 2021
11:00 A.M.

Notice is hereby given that on Monday, October 18, 2021 the Board of Trustees of Border
Region MHMR Community Center dba Border Region Behavioral Health Center will hold a
board training at 11:00 a.m. in the ZTAEC (Zapata Technology Advanced Education Center),
located at 605 N. US Hwy 83, Zapata, Texas 78076

AGENDA
NUMBER

Agenda

TOPIC

10.01.21
10.02.21
10.03.21
10.04.21
10.05.21
10.06.21

Call to Order

Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance

Establish Quorum

Public Comments

Board of Trustees Annual Mandatory Training
Adjourn
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