MARGIE R. IBARRA COUNTY CLERK FILED

2021 OCT 13 AM 10: 38

BOARD OF TRUSTEES BORDER REGION BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CENTER COUNTIES OF JIM HOGG, STARR, WEBB, ZAPATA

WEBB COUNTY, TEXAS

BY LE U-DEPUTY

PUBLIC NOTICE OF BOARD TRAINING OCTOBER 18, 2021 11:00 A.M.

Notice is hereby given that on Monday, October 18, 2021 the Board of Trustees of Border Region MHMR Community Center dba Border Region Behavioral Health Center will hold a board training at 11:00 a.m. in the ZTAEC (Zapata Technology Advanced Education Center), located at 605 N. US Hwy 83, Zapata, Texas 78076

Agenda

AGENDA NUMBER	TOPIC
10.01.21	Call to Order
10.02.21	Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance
10.03.21	Establish Quorum
10.04.21	Public Comments
10.05.21	Board of Trustees Annual Mandatory Training
10.06.21	Adjourn